
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:43 21:03:21 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 1 003 650 11,3 22,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:07 18:44:42 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 901 341 10,1 23,8
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:39 19:20:54 2020.01.28 TV2 851 873 9,6 20,5
4 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:59 2020.01.30 TV2 832 638 9,4 22,8
5 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:09 21:15:03 2020.01.27 RTL KLUB 806 359 9,1 18,5
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 20:01:58 2020.01.27 RTL KLUB 794 809 8,9 19,1
7 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:14 22:49:57 2020.01.31 TV2 609 805 6,9 15,6
8 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:10 20:02:31 2020.01.29 TV2 584 594 6,6 13,5
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:58 19:55:32 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 550 213 6,2 13,0

10 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:13 22:11:15 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 511 678 5,8 13,1
11 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:14 17:51:41 2020.01.30 TV2 442 233 5,0 15,3
12 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 16:58:52 17:47:06 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 415 603 4,7 13,1
13 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:36 20:16:59 2020.02.02 ATV 387 518 4,4 8,6
14 SZERENCSES VELETLEN /AM. VIGJATEK SOR./ 18:45:34 19:35:40 2020.02.01 DUNA TV 358 929 4,0 8,7
15 LEGENDAS ALLATOK ES MEGFIGYELESUK /ANGOL-AM. FANTASY/ 18:59:25 21:38:28 2020.02.02 RTL KLUB 350 664 3,9 7,9
16 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:09:32 23:21:59 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 326 644 3,7 9,5
17 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:30:39 17:57:17 2020.02.02 DUNA TV 321 303 3,6 8,5
18 WARCRAFT: A KEZDETEK /AM. FANTASY/ 18:55:47 21:22:34 2020.02.02 TV2 311 201 3,5 7,0
19 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:43 17:53:14 2020.02.01 DUNA TV 308 068 3,5 9,7
20 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:18 21:42:21 2020.02.02 ATV 304 948 3,4 7,1
21 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:36 13:05:18 2020.01.27 Super TV2 268 824 3,0 17,5
22 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:40:26 16:37:50 2020.01.28 TV2 264 816 3,0 11,8
23 GRU /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:55:53 21:48:35 2020.02.01 TV2 240 876 2,7 5,6
24 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:45:00 19:31:02 2020.01.30 DUNA TV 239 146 2,7 6,0
25 IZORZOK /MAGYAR ISM.TERJ. FILMSOR./ 17:02:14 17:28:23 2020.02.02 DUNA TV 221 558 2,5 6,3
26 FORDITSD ODA A MASIK ORCADAT IS! /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:55:15 17:49:40 2020.02.02 TV2 221 278 2,5 6,7
27 AZ EN KIS CSALADOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:57:21 16:58:51 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 220 012 2,5 8,9
28 A HEGYI DOKTOR /NEMET FILMSOR./ 19:35:56 20:22:22 2020.01.31 DUNA TV 219 701 2,5 5,2
29 HIRADO 17:29:34 17:49:04 2020.01.28 ATV 212 316 2,4 6,4
30 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:12 20:16:47 2020.02.01 ATV 211 146 2,4 5,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 04 (27 January 2020 - 2 February 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:43 21:03:21 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 603 228 11,6 26,4
2 HIRADO 18:00:12 18:50:50 2020.02.02 RTL KLUB 471 194 9,1 21,5
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:09 21:15:03 2020.01.27 RTL KLUB 450 248 8,7 20,4
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 20:01:58 2020.01.27 RTL KLUB 412 237 7,9 20,9
5 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:39 19:20:54 2020.01.28 TV2 386 124 7,4 19,5
6 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:29 2020.02.02 TV2 315 052 6,1 14,4
7 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:41 20:03:00 2020.01.28 TV2 308 631 5,9 14,1
8 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:14 22:49:57 2020.01.31 TV2 300 273 5,8 14,8
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:58 19:55:32 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 286 007 5,5 13,8

10 LEGENDAS ALLATOK ES MEGFIGYELESUK /ANGOL-AM. FANTASY/ 18:59:25 21:38:28 2020.02.02 RTL KLUB 268 846 5,2 11,3
11 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:13 22:11:15 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 267 942 5,2 12,8
12 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:09:32 23:21:59 2020.02.01 RTL KLUB 227 593 4,4 11,6
13 WARCRAFT: A KEZDETEK /AM. FANTASY/ 18:55:47 21:22:34 2020.02.02 TV2 204 281 3,9 8,5
14 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 16:58:52 17:47:06 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 167 091 3,2 11,9
15 GRU /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:55:53 21:48:35 2020.02.01 TV2 151 480 2,9 6,7
16 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:59:56 21:13:20 2020.02.02 MOZI+ 140 424 2,7 5,8
17 SZEMFENYVESZTOK /AM. MISZTIKUS FILM/ 21:44:39 0:03:39 2020.02.02 RTL KLUB 137 435 2,6 9,3
18 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:28:35 23:30:52 2020.01.27 TV2 117 732 2,3 8,5
19 AMERIKA KAPITANY: A TEL KATONAJA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:15:30 22:53:16 2020.02.01 FILM+ 115 576 2,2 5,4
20 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:18 21:42:21 2020.02.02 ATV 108 881 2,1 4,6
21 WANTED /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:00:02 0:09:23 2020.02.01 MOZI+ 107 231 2,1 6,8
22 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:58:03 23:23:01 2020.01.28 RTL KLUB 107 151 2,1 8,3
23 ANGYALOK ES DEMONOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:30:32 0:22:15 2020.02.02 TV2 99 826 1,9 6,9
24 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 16:45:21 18:52:58 2020.02.02 MOZI+ 98 231 1,9 5
25 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:14 17:51:41 2020.01.30 TV2 98 119 1,9 8,7
26 MAD MAX: A HARAG UTJA /AUSZTRAL AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:06 23:25:17 2020.02.02 FILM+ 98 022 1,9 5,3
27 FORDITSD ODA A MASIK ORCADAT IS! /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:55:15 17:49:40 2020.02.02 TV2 97 224 1,9 5,9
28 JAMES BOND: SPECTRE - A FANTOM VISSZATER /AM.-ANG.AKCIOTHRILLER/ 19:00:15 21:53:53 2020.02.01 MOZI+ 95 996 1,8 4,4
29 SZERENCSES VELETLEN /AM. VIGJATEK SOR./ 18:45:34 19:35:40 2020.02.01 DUNA TV 95 681 1,8 4,8
30 KEZILABDA 16:30:16 18:20:19 2020.02.02 SPORT1 94 289 1,8 5,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 04 (27 January 2020 - 2 February 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.01.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:44:03 771 149 8,7 21,1 257 140 5,0 15,7
2020.01.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:12 19:20:18 718 177 8,1 17,9 258 426 5,0 13,9
2020.01.27 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:50 19:59:59 511 750 5,8 12,0 242 325 4,7 11,8
2020.01.27 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:06:50 22:21:21 589 026 6,6 14,4 282 972 5,4 13,2
2020.01.27 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:28:35 23:30:52 196 032 2,2 8,3 117 732 2,3 8,5
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:44:17 845 252 9,5 23,1 357 190 6,9 21,8
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:21 20:01:58 794 809 8,9 19,1 412 237 7,9 20,9
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:09 21:15:03 806 359 9,1 18,5 450 248 8,7 20,4
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:15:04 22:08:49 494 918 5,6 12,6 244 645 4,7 11,5
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:15:59 22:57:01 214 194 2,4 7,7 94 609 1,8 5,8
2020.01.27 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:57:02 23:23:13 114 651 1,3 5,3 57 600 1,1 4,5
2020.01.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:45:30 794 382 8,9 20,9 287 394 5,5 16,1
2020.01.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:39 19:20:54 851 873 9,6 20,5 386 124 7,4 19,5
2020.01.28 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:41 20:03:00 583 572 6,6 13,1 308 631 5,9 14,1
2020.01.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:52 22:19:48 564 972 6,4 13,5 269 338 5,2 12,4
2020.01.28 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:27:03 23:29:36 161 693 1,8 6,6 79 464 1,5 5,7
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:44:42 901 341 10,1 23,8 411 816 7,9 23,0
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:47 20:02:46 734 926 8,3 17,0 359 049 6,9 17,1
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:57 21:18:12 783 040 8,8 17,4 417 092 8,0 18,4
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:13 22:11:15 511 678 5,8 13,1 267 942 5,2 12,8
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:16 22:58:02 252 928 2,8 8,7 117 757 2,3 7,3
2020.01.28 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:58:03 23:23:01 202 939 2,3 9,0 107 151 2,1 8,3
2020.01.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:44:40 803 099 9,0 21,9 253 320 4,9 15,2
2020.01.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:49 19:20:12 784 775 8,8 19,7 301 556 5,8 16,0
2020.01.29 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:10 20:02:31 584 594 6,6 13,5 297 196 5,7 14,1
2020.01.29 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:19 22:19:33 583 959 6,6 14,3 294 917 5,7 13,8
2020.01.29 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:26:46 23:29:44 161 972 1,8 6,6 84 312 1,6 5,8
2020.01.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:44:36 855 001 9,6 23,4 379 127 7,3 22,8
2020.01.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:32 20:03:03 713 101 8,0 17,0 358 314 6,9 17,8
2020.01.29 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:14 21:23:16 803 726 9,0 18,2 434 983 8,4 19,3
2020.01.29 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:17 22:17:50 502 207 5,7 13,6 254 947 4,9 12,7
2020.01.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:17:51 23:07:47 237 252 2,7 8,8 117 625 2,3 7,5
2020.01.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:59 832 638 9,4 22,8 254 840 4,9 16,1
2020.01.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:08 19:20:05 817 401 9,2 20,5 310 999 6,0 17,3
2020.01.30 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:09 20:02:24 534 049 6,0 12,5 264 793 5,1 13,4
2020.01.30 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:20 22:20:47 565 816 6,4 14,0 291 382 5,6 14,0
2020.01.30 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:28:01 23:33:51 174 412 2,0 7,6 93 047 1,8 7,1
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:44:36 791 896 8,9 21,7 315 500 6,1 19,9
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:42 20:04:10 698 363 7,9 16,8 317 855 6,1 16,7
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:21 21:16:56 747 498 8,4 16,9 389 962 7,5 17,8
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:16:57 22:10:30 487 502 5,5 13,0 248 103 4,8 12,4
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:17:36 22:59:13 200 730 2,3 7,4 77 516 1,5 5,1
2020.01.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:59:14 23:25:01 125 880 1,4 6,1 44 727 0,9 3,8
2020.01.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:46:03 778 300 8,8 21,7 281 646 5,4 17,0
2020.01.31 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:12 19:20:08 728 619 8,2 19,1 260 095 5,0 14,4
2020.01.31 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:20 20:01:38 517 626 5,8 12,6 255 774 4,9 13,0
2020.01.31 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:14 22:49:57 609 805 6,9 15,6 300 273 5,8 14,8
2020.01.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:44:49 841 533 9,5 23,5 352 385 6,8 21,3
2020.01.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:48 20:03:36 728 412 8,2 18,3 364 964 7,0 19,3
2020.01.31 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:47 21:19:32 768 390 8,6 18,0 394 730 7,6 18,4
2020.01.31 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:19:33 22:13:24 466 239 5,2 12,1 210 855 4,1 10,3
2020.01.31 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:34 23:00:59 195 581 2,2 6,4 93 104 1,8 5,4
2020.02.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:44:51 679 355 7,6 17,9 241 609 4,7 13,7
2020.02.01 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:57:21 19:48:36 427 238 4,8 10,2 200 564 3,9 9,8
2020.02.01 TV2 GRU /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 19:55:53 21:48:35 240 876 2,7 5,6 151 480 2,9 6,7
2020.02.01 TV2 A HOBBIT - SMAUG PUSZTASAGA /AM. - UJ-ZELANDI FANTASY/ 21:55:02 1:13:31 107 550 1,2 4,8 77 986 1,5 5,8
2020.02.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:50:54 703 815 7,9 18,5 274 818 5,3 15,4
2020.02.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:58 19:55:32 550 213 6,2 13,0 286 007 5,5 13,8
2020.02.01 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:43 21:03:21 1 003 650 11,3 22,6 603 228 11,6 26,4
2020.02.01 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:09:32 23:21:59 326 644 3,7 9,5 227 593 4,4 11,6
2020.02.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:29 812 611 9,1 19,3 315 052 6,1 14,4
2020.02.02 TV2 WARCRAFT: A KEZDETEK /AM. FANTASY/ 18:55:47 21:22:34 311 201 3,5 7,0 204 281 3,9 8,5
2020.02.02 TV2 ANGYALOK ES DEMONOK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:30:32 0:22:15 145 852 1,6 5,8 99 826 1,9 6,9
2020.02.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:12 18:50:50 896 990 10,1 21,2 471 194 9,1 21,5
2020.02.02 RTL KLUB LEGENDAS ALLATOK ES MEGFIGYELESUK /ANGOL-AM. FANTASY/ 18:59:25 21:38:28 350 664 3,9 7,9 268 846 5,2 11,3
2020.02.02 RTL KLUB SZEMFENYVESZTOK /AM. MISZTIKUS FILM/ 21:44:39 0:03:39 173 075 1,9 6,9 137 435 2,6 9,3

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 04 (27 January 2020 - 2 February 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.27 0,8 2,4 2,2 3,9 12,3 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.28 0,7 2,5 2,2 3,3 12,2 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.29 0,6 2,5 2,2 3,0 12,7 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.30 0,7 2,5 2,0 3,4 12,9 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.31 0,7 2,6 2,1 3,5 12,9 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.01 0,9 1,5 2,0 4,2 6,9 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.02 0,8 1,5 1,6 3,5 6,6 6,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,2 2,1 3,6 10,7 9,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.27 1,6 6,4 7,3 3,7 14,7 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.28 1,4 6,5 7,4 3,2 14,6 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.29 1,2 6,5 7,3 2,8 14,9 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.30 1,4 6,5 6,8 3,3 15,0 15,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.31 1,3 6,9 7,0 3,1 16,1 16,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.01 2,1 3,6 6,7 4,8 8,1 15,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.02 1,5 3,9 4,6 3,3 8,6 10,2 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 5,8 6,7 3,4 13,1 15,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.27 0,3 1,6 1,8 2,0 9,9 10,6 44 67 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.28 0,3 1,7 1,8 1,6 9,9 10,7 40 68 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.29 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,3 10,1 10,5 34 65 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.30 0,2 1,6 1,5 1,5 10,5 9,9 35 65 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.01.31 0,3 1,7 1,6 1,6 10,1 9,6 38 66 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.01 0,3 1,3 1,9 1,7 6,9 9,6 37 89 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.02 0,3 1,4 1,8 1,3 6,5 8,3 34 91 111

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,6 1,7 1,6 8,9 9,8 37 73 85

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.27 0,8 4,8 6,3 2,1 12,8 16,9 50 75 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.28 0,6 5,1 6,3 1,5 13,2 16,3 42 78 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.29 0,5 5,0 6,3 1,3 13,2 16,8 40 77 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.30 0,5 4,9 5,4 1,4 13,6 15,0 36 76 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.01.31 0,5 5,3 5,8 1,4 14,4 15,6 40 76 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.01 0,9 3,1 6,4 2,2 7,7 16,1 41 85 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.02 0,5 3,7 5,3 1,3 8,8 12,6 37 95 115

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 4,6 6,0 1,6 11,9 15,6 41 80 90

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 04 (27 January 2020 - 2 February 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


